
403 (b) Contact Information 
Bill Haigh 
EFS Advisors 
3613 Cedar Creek Ct. 
Fairmont, MN 56031 
1-507-238-2683 
1-888-900-6414 tollfree 
1-501-421-1043 fax 
billh@efsadvisors.com 
www.efsadvisors.com 
 
Brandt Wendland 
EFS Advisors 
1210 Lakeland Dr SE Ste 3 
Willmar, MN 56201 
Office: 320-235-1421 
Mobile: 651-470-9079 
brandtw@efsadvisors.com  

 

Peggy Meier 
First State Investment Services 
1433 Oxford St, Worthington, MN 

Phone: (507)376-3700 
peggy.meier@firststateinvestmentservice.com 
 
Andrew Johnson 
First State Investment Services 
1433 Oxford St. Worthington, MN 56187 
Call/Text (507)376-3700 
andrew.johnson@firststateinvestmentservice.com 

 
Mike Woll 
Mike Woll Investment Office 
201 9th Street (across from the Fire Hall) 
Worthington, MN 56187 
Phone: 507-727-7777 
Toll Free 866-727-9436 
Fax: 507-727-7707 
mike@mikewoll.com 
website: www.mikewoll.com 

 

Kelly Meyer 
United Prairie Bank 
905 McMillian St 
Worthington, MN 56187 
507-376-3737 
KMeyer@unitedprairiebank.com 
Website; www.UPFNetwork.com 

 
John Standafer 
Edward Jones 
515 Humiston Ave - PO Box 905 
Worthington, MN 56187 
Office: (507) 376-9262 
Fax: (877) 541-3067 
john.standafer@edwardjones.com 
 

 
Todd Henderson 
Equitable Advisors 
1154 Oxford Street 
Worthington, MN 56187 
Office phone (507) 372-5595 
Cell phone (651) 254-9879 
Fax number (507) 376-9115 
Email for local agents: 
todd.henderson@equitable.com 
 

 
Carla Goedtke 
Investors Choice 
2648 Broadway Av e 
Slayton, MN 56172 
1-800-4 72-6495 
service@investors-choice.com 
 

Elwin J. Aggen, CFP® 

Ameriprise Financial Services, Inc. 
1020 Third Avenue 
Worthington, MN 56187 
0: 507-372-7404 
F: 507-372-5288 
M: 507-360-6870 
Elwin.J.Aggen@ampf.com 
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